54BS619 HILLTOP ACRES
NASHVILLE et

840003232308577
Born: 10/26/2021

aAa: 612 Beta Cas: A2A2 Kappa Casein: BB

Genomic Gems, Preferred Sex
JONMAR X SILVER X PATTON

Korysky Nashville Spicegirl
Owned by Paula Tilquist & Chris Korycinski, New
York

12/2025 G-CDCB PERFORMANCE

MILK FAT PROTEIN PPR
+514 +34 / +0.06% +32/ +0.07% 100
PROD. 74%R '/// DTRS/'\/" HRDS TYPE 71%R
PL +1.0 | UDC +0.61 | SCS 3.03 | TYPE +050
Milking Speed 100 \ CM$ 287 | Conception (SCR) 0.7
Cow Livability +0.6 \ HCR 0.2 \ CCRO
CE 3% | NM$ $264 | DPR +1.0 |  moB-0.1
Sire: Portmann BS Bays Jonmar
Dam: Hilltop Acres S Nutella 'E 91 E 92 MS'
1-8 305d 3x 27,250 4.5 1,223 3.5 944
2-8 365d 3x 39,061 4.9 1,902 4.0 1,575
MGS: La Rainbow Sweet Silver ET
MGD: Hilltop Acres Pat Nadine 'V 87 87 MS'

3-3 305d 3x 29,550 4.8 1,406 3.7 1,088
4-2 365d 3x 35,070 4.8 1,692 3.6 1,259

G-CDCB -2

Stature

Strength

Dairy Form

Rump Angle

Thurl Width

Foot Angle

R Legs - Side View

R Legs - Rear View
Fore Attachment
Rear Udder Height
Rear Udder Width
Udder Depth

Udder Cleft

Front Teat Placement
Rear Teat Placement

Teat Length

Udder Composite

-0.508
0.90S
-0.90T
2.00S
0.40W
-0.20L
-1.00P
-0.10H
1.40S
0.40H
0.30W
0.50S
0.10S
1.80C
1.10C
-0.90S
0.61

Hilltop Acres S Nutella 'E 91 E 92 MS'
3RD LACT.
DAM OF 54BS619 NASHVILLE
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Hilltop Acres S Nutella 'E 91 E 92 MS'
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